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Arabic

Dr. Alaa Azmi Ahma

Pediatric Orthopaedic Surgeon

Arab Care Hospital, Ramallah
Nables Speciality Hospital, Nables
Ramallah, The West Bank, Palestine

Dr. Ayman H. Jawadi

Assistant Professor, Consultant
Pediatric Orthopedic Surgery

King Saud Bin Abdulaziz University
for Health Science

King Abdulaziz Medical City
Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

Dr. Said Saghich

Assistant Professor
Orthopedic Surgery

American University of Beirut

Beirut, Lebanon

Chinese

Dr. Jack Cheng

Hong Kong, China
jackcheng@cuhk.edu.hk
Christian and Brian Trower
Guilin, China
trower@myrealbox.com
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Hindi

Dr Rajiv Negandhi.

childbone@gmail.com

Mabharashtra India -~

French

Dr. Franck Launay

Marseille, France
franck.launay@mail.ap-hm.fr

Italian

Dr. Gaetano Pagnotta
Rome, Italy
pagnotta@opbg.net

'l

Japanese

Natsuo Yasui, Tokushima, Japan
nyasui@clin.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp
Hirohiko Yasui, Osaka, Japan
hirohiko yasui@yahoo.co.jp

Yukihiko Yasui, Osaka, Japan

hikobosy@yahoo.co.jp

Polish

Dr. Marek Napiontek
Poznan, Poland
ortop@webmedia.pl

Portuguese

Dr. Monica Paschoal Nogueira
Sao Paulo, Brazil
monipn@uol.com.br

Russian and Ukrainian

Jolanta Kavaliauskiene
Kaunas, Lithuania
jokved@hotmail.com

Spanish

Dr. Jose Morcuende and
Helena Ponseti

lowa City, lowa, USA
jose-morcuende@uiowa.edu.

Turkish

Dr. Selim Yalcin
Istanbul, Turkey
selimyalcin@ultrav.net.

Viethamese

Dr. Thanh Van Do
Danang city, Vietnam.
ctohcmvn@hem.fpt.vn

Underway

Danish Persian / Farsi
Klaus Hindsg Ali Khosrowabady
hindso@dadlnet.dk alirezak2002@yahoo.com
Finnish Emal Bardak

Salminen Sari
sari.salminen@hus.fi
Georgian

Maia Gabunia
maianeuro@yahoo.com
German

Marc Sinclair
marc.sinclair@dbaj.ae

emalpgi@gmail.com
Swedish

Bertil Romanus
bromanus@yahoo.com
Urdu [Pakistan]
Asif Ali
asifop@yahoo.com

Considering

Indonesian

Timor Leste/Tetum
David McNicol
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